MSRP

2015 ML350W4 VIN : 4JGDASHBXFA540665

PO : 0571705578

| Dealer Information

| |Vehi::]e Information

MERCEDES-BENZ MANHATTAN, INC. 20151 ML350W4

770 11TH AVENUE

NEW YORK,NY 10019 VPC :Vance

Region :Northeast

Code |Descrip1iun

Price

040
105
PO1

R55
00A
218
235
319

550
734
810
846
866
876
889
980

993

ML350W4
Black
Almond Beige/Mocha MB-Tex
P01 Premium Package: Driver's Side & Int
543 : Double Sun Visors
536 : SiriusXM Radio w. 6 mos. service
527 : COMAND with Navigation and single disc
518 : Media Interface
502 : Navigation Map Updates included for 3-ye
500 : Power Folding Mirrors
441 : Power Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column
275 : Power Front Seats w/Driver Memory
249 : Auto-dimming Driver and Rearview Mirrors
049 : iPod/MP3 Media Interface Cable
U80 : 115V AC Power Outlet
P49 : Mirror Package
19" Twin 5-spoke Wheel
llluminated Star
Rearview Camera
PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist
319 Lighting Package: Bi-Xenon Headlamps
615 : Bi-Xenon Headlamps w/Active Curve lllumi
608 : Adaptive Highbeam Assist
Trailer Hitch
Eucalyptus Wood Trim
harman/kardon® LOGIC7® Surround Sound Sy
Brushed Aluminum Running Boards
Pre-Wiring for Rear Seat Entertainment
Multi-Color Ambient Lighting w/llluminat
KEYLESS-GO®
980 Accessory Chrome Package: Chrome Do
133 : Hood Fin Covers
070 : Chrome Door Handle Inserts
993 Lane Tracking Package: Blind Spot A
476 : Lane Keeping Assist
234 : Blind Spot Assist
22P : Lane Tracking package code

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION & DELIVERY
TOTAL

$50,800

$4.,030

$550

$970
$1,390

$575

$850
$670
$170
$310
$650
$250

$875

$62,090
$925
$63,015

EFTA00310241



Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without
notification.
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