

Dealer Information	Vehicle Information
MERCEDES-BENZ MANHATTAN, INC. 770 11TH AVENUE NEW YORK, NY 10019	20151 ML350W4 Region :Northeast VPC :Vance

Code	Description	Price
	ML350W4	\$50,800
040	Black	
105	Almond Beige/Mocha MB-TeX	
P01	P01 Premium Package: Driver's Side & Int	\$4,030
	543 : Double Sun Visors	
	536 : SiriusXM Radio w. 6 mos. service	
	527 : COMAND with Navigation and single disc	
	518 : Media Interface	
	502 : Navigation Map Updates included for 3-ye	
	500 : Power Folding Mirrors	
	441 : Power Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column	
	275 : Power Front Seats w/Driver Memory	
	249 : Auto-dimming Driver and Rearview Mirrors	
	049 : iPod/MP3 Media Interface Cable	
	U80 : 115V AC Power Outlet	
	P49 : Mirror Package	
R55	19" Twin 5-spoke Wheel	
00A	Illuminated Star	\$550
218	Rearview Camera	
235	PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist	\$970
319	319 Lighting Package: Bi-Xenon Headlamps	\$1,390
	615 : Bi-Xenon Headlamps w/Active Curve Illumi	
	608 : Adaptive Highbeam Assist	
550	Trailer Hitch	\$575
734	Eucalyptus Wood Trim	
810	harman/kardon® LOGIC7® Surround Sound Sy	\$850
846	Brushed Aluminum Running Boards	\$670
866	Pre-Wiring for Rear Seat Entertainment	\$170
876	Multi-Color Ambient Lighting w/Illuminat	\$310
889	KEYLESS-GO®	\$650
980	980 Accessory Chrome Package: Chrome Do	\$250
	133 : Hood Fin Covers	
	070 : Chrome Door Handle Inserts	
993	993 Lane Tracking Package: Blind Spot A	\$875
	476 : Lane Keeping Assist	
	234 : Blind Spot Assist	
	22P : Lane Tracking package code	
	SUBTOTAL	\$62,090
	DESTINATION & DELIVERY	\$925
	TOTAL	\$63,015

Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.